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First

Lauren
Caroline
Molly
Lillia
Aylin
Arielle
Carla
Sofia
Viosa
Xitlali
Laura
Elizabeth

Girls Swimming and Diving

Last

Estrera Arevalo

Ball
Barnes
Beer
Bilgicer
Guenther
Hammond
Hayes
Hernandez
Juarez
Madsen
Marion

Coaches

Head Coach
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant

Dive Coach

John VanDriessche
Danny Lucero-Dixon
Michael Burns
Andrew Bartolini
Cooper VanDriessche

Mark Vilmure

Yr.

10
11
11
10

9
9
9
11
9
10

11
12

First
Catalina
Maddox

Lauren
Elizabeth
Samantha
Emmi
Alayna
Alana
Julia
Molly
Isla
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Last
Martinez-Gil
McClain
McGrath
Mueller
Pentelow
Richards
Riggins
Thibault
Thompson
VanDriessche
Wachs

Administration

Superintendent
Principal

Athletic Director

Asst. Athletic Director
Asst. Athletic Director

Dr. Heather SHort
Rachel Fry

Jeff Hart

Bridget Williams
Marie Doan

Yr.
11
10
11
9

10
12
12
12
10
12
9



